
FCC Delegates – 9/19/23 
 

 

Abbot Loop CC - Bruce Roberts brucearoberts@hotmail.com 
Airport Heights - Amanda Moser amandakmoser@gmail.com 
Basher CC - Hilary Morgan hilarymorgan@gmail.com 
Bayshore/Klat CC – Bob Laule marboblaule@gmail.com 
Bear Valley CC – Kaitlyn Jackson Kjacksonak5@gmail.com 
Birchwood CC - Carol Perkins 66togo@gmail.com 
Campbell Park CC - Kevin Fimon ffskevin@gmail.com 
Chugiak CC - Darryl Parks darrylparks@msn.com 
Downtown CC – Silvia Villamedes Downtown.c.council@gmail.com 
Eagle River CC - Chuck Homan eaglercommunitycouncil@gmail.com 
Eagle River Valley CC - Tom Freeman freetandt@gci.net 
Eklutna Valley CC vacant 
Fairview CC - James Thornton james@secretgardenak.com 
FCC - Jean Sauget  jsauget@gmail.com 
Girdwood BOS - Mike Edgington (co-chair) gbos.medgington@gmail.com 
Glen Alps CC  
Government Hill CC - Bob French bgkfrench@gmail.com 
HIllside CC – Carmela Warfield carmelajwarfield@gmail.com 
Huffman/O’Malley CC – Gretchen Stoddard gstodinak@gmail.com 
Huffman/O'Malley CC – Rachel Ries Rmries49@gmail.com 
Midtown CC – Kris Stoehner stoehnerkris@gmail.com 
Mountain View CC - Daniel George dgeorgeak@gmail.com 
North Star CC - Mat Johnson matj@alaskan.com 
Northeast CC – Bob Ruepke Snow@alaskalife.net 
Old Seward/Oceanview CC – Gary Meaders  
Rabbit Creek CC - Mike Kenny mvk@bearvalleyak.net 
Rogers Park CC - Linda Chase lchaseak@gmail.com 
Russian Jack CC - Kathleen Plunket kplunket@lineserver.com 
Sand Lake CC - Steve Gervel Slccpresident23@gmail.com 
Scenic Foothills CC – Patrick LeMay Sfccakfccchair@gmail.com 
South Addi�on CC – Harry Need hwneed@hotmail.com 
South Addi�on CC – Mackenzie Pope (alt) Mackenzie.r.pope@gmail.com 
South Fork CC   
Spenard CC - Irene Persson-Gamble irene12851@hotmail.com 
Taku/Campbell CC – Connie Dougherty Conair49@aol.com 
Tudor CC   
Turnagain - Carolyn Hall carolyn.h.hall@gmail.com 
Turnagain Arm CC – Piper Machamer Piper.machamer@outlook.com 
University Area CC - Al Milspaugh prideplace@aol.com 
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